100m-Lauf
Start-
Nummer

801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
811
813

816
817
818
819
820
821
824
825
826
827
828
829
830

832
833
834
835
836
837
839
841
842
843
844
845

846
847
848
849
850
851
852
853
857

838
810

Last
Klug

Biesel
Dreger
Buskies
Krummbach
Dietz
Doetzkies
Werner
Schmidt
Bauer

Voss

Bottin

Plepp
Speckhahn
Penk
Urbaniak
Schmidt
Thonagel
Borst

Borst
Pfaender
Berger
Wirdig
Turk-Noack
Prenn
Naschke
Neuendorf
Nathschlager
Husten
Hoffmann
Neumann
Hendriks
Schmidtke
Schwanke
Thréne
Geisler
Hage-Ali
Sarrazin
Niklaus
Eckert
Staude
Lehner
Skibbe
Kaschub
Schurath/Merk
Kaiser

Vorname

Daniel
Stefan
Uwe
Franziska
Mattes
Erik

René
Martin
Anika
Steffen
Liane
Peter

Roy
Mathias
Henry
Susanne
Franka
René
Sven
Vanessa
Stefan
Mathias
Claudia
Juliane
Uwe
Reinhard
Lutz
Klaus-Peter
Johannes
Johannes
Dietrich
Heike
Hans-Joachim
Mario

Ute

Mayk
Marian
Adonis
Marian
André
Nora
Johanes
Achim
Felix

Tom
Jorg/Andreas
Christian

Zeit

Punkte

[in sec]

12,3
12,28
15,41
14,39

12,9
12,67
12,04
14,54
14,07
14,54
12,73

14,16
13,21
13,73

14,9
16,61
17,57
15,25
12,07
15,26

13,8
12,83
16,74
14,49

13,15
12,44
12,46
14,25
13,17
12,37
16,04
13,84
15,74
13,09
15,43

13,6

11,85
13,53
11,31
11,64

11,91

593
597
142
259
485
525
643
240
302
240
515

290
433
351
197
46

158
637
157
341
497
38
246

443
567
563
278
439
580
85
335
111
453
140
371

681
382
793
723

669
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